
ESOL Level 1 Reading and Writing with Job Skills 

 

Course overview 

 
 
Improving your English will help you to find a job, get a better job, access educational opportunities, apply for British citizenship and 
prepare for everyday life in the UK. 

 

If you already have a great level of the English language, can express yourself, have a wide range of vocabulary and understand 
grammatical rules, this course will build on your current level of vocabulary to give you a rich understanding of the world of work. 

 

What will I study? 

 
 

 Speaking: conversations and pronunciation 

 Listening: understanding keywords and following instructions   

 Reading: recognising words and reading the alphabet 

 Writing: spelling, grammar and how to make simple sentences 

 How to gain a nationally recognised qualification 
 

Assessment method 

 
 

 Tutor observation 

 Question and answer 

 Self assessment 

 Paired, group, individual, and on-line tasks  

 Homework 
 

Entry requirements 

 
 
Entry to this course is by recommendation from an ESOL mainstream class tutor. Learners need to meet the government resident 
eligibility criteria.   

   



 
What should I bring with me? 

 
Pen and paper (or an electronic device) and any ESOL certificates. You will be expected to download, complete, and print off work that 
will be sent to you electronically. You will need IT skills such as the ability to use email and work with a keyboard and mouse. 

  

Key information 

 

 

Code Date Time Location Full Fee Concessionary 
Fee 

5400RWO Autumn Term 2020 

Friday 25 September 2020 to 
Friday 11 December 2020 

Spring Term 2021 

Friday 15 January 2021 to  
Friday 12 February 2021 

 

9.30am to 2.30pm Online £280.00 £0.00 

5402RW Autumn Term 2020 

Wednesday 16 September 2020 to 
Wednesday 9 December 2020 

Spring Term 2021 

Wednesday 6 January 2021 to 
Wednesday 31 March 2021 

Summer Term 2021 

Wednesday 21 April 2021 to 
Wednesday 7 July 2021 

 

6.30pm to 9pm Barking £330.00 £0.00 

 

5403RWO Spring Term 2021 

Friday 26 February 2021 to  
Friday 26 March 2021 

Summer Term 2021 

9.30am to 2.30pm Online £280.00 £0.00 

 



 

Possible next steps  

 
 
Following the successful completition of this course, you will be supported to enrol on to the most suitable level course for you. 

 

Contact us 

 
 
Our friendly staff can give you further advice and support. 
 

   email:  adultcollegeenquiries@lbbd.gov.uk              call: 020 8270 4722 

Friday 23 April 2021 to  
Friday 9 July 2021 

 

5404WRP Spring Term 2021 

Thursday 25 February 2021 to 
Thursday 1 April 2021 

Summer Term 2021 

Thursday 22 April to  
Thursday 15 July 2021 

 

9.30am to 2.30pm Dagenham £280.00 

 

£0.00 
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